
Übersicht Saison

Heike

Riepe

Marcus

Riepe Grabig

Mirco

Dürr

Oliver Oliver

Goltz

Oliver

Pott

Ralf

Nopper

Ronald

Noll

Stefan

Brockes

Thomas

Schürmanns

481 484 488 506 473 480 540 546 502 4147. Pl 6. Pl 5. Pl 3. Pl 9. Pl 8. Pl 2. Pl 1. Pl 4. Pl 10. Pl

Getippte Spiele

Volltreffer (5 Pkte.)

Tototreffer (2-3 Pkte.)

Nieten (0-1 Pkte.)

Pl./Pkte.

Toto-Wertung

Harakiri-Wertung (Treffer/Versuche)

Harakiri-Treffer in Prozent

Punkte pro Tip

42,95 % 41,83 % 45,95 % 44,92 % 39,93 % 41,18 % 48,04 % 50,65 % 46,23 % 39,36 %

1,577 1,582 1,649 1,659 1,587 1,569 1,765 1,784 1,646 1,468

-6,75 DM -12,00 DM -11,58 DM -13,08 DM -23,00 DM -21,83 DM 4,75 DM 10,00 DM -8,50 DM -20,00 DM

305 306 296 305 298 306 306 306 305 282

22

109

174

22 21 22 26 23 27 30 23 15

178

106

160

115

168 179 180 159 151 164 171

115 93 103 120 125 118 96

/6 23

26,09 %

3 7 3 7 0 3 4 3 717 17 6 21 7 7 7 5 23

17,65 % 41,18 % 50,00 % 33,33 % 0,00 % 42,86 % 57,14 % 60,00 % 30,43 %

/ / / / / / / / /

Geldwertung (ohne Prämien/Einzahlgn.)

AUSWERTUNG

 1. Ronald Noll
 2. Ralf Nopper
 3. Oliver Dürr
 4. Stefan Brockes
 5. Mirco Grabig
 6. Marcus Riepe
 7. Heike Riepe
 8. Oliver Pott
 9. Oliver Goltz
10. Thomas Schürmanns

546
540
506
502
488
484
481
480
473
414

Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte
Pkte

T
A
B
E
L
L
E

249 234 260 256 240 248 277 272 229 1875. Pl 8. Pl 3. Pl 4. Pl 7. Pl 6. Pl 1. Pl 2. Pl 9. Pl 10. Pl

232 250 228 250 233 232 263 274 273 2277. Pl 4. Pl 9. Pl 4. Pl 6. Pl 7. Pl 3. Pl 1. Pl 2. Pl 10. Pl

Gesamtwertung

Hinrundenwertung

Rückrundenwertung


